DNW

DNV CERTIFICATION PTY LTD
QUALITY ASSURED ISO 9001:1994

=)

)

J

|
EJ\I::I ()
@ )
) g
|
— =
.—/"l‘ | T -

98 8
]\
-
§ Z

1

ITEM|PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
1 |PO7-CLNBRZVR02500A |CLUTCH NUT BRONZE VR2500A 1
2 |P23-BRZ063.5025.406 'D' WASHER BRONZE 2 1/2" x 1" x 6MM 1
3 |K06-SFTVR02500A SHAFT ASSEMBLY VR2500A 1
4 |R41-ORG0380351.8 'O' RING SEAL 38.5X35X1.75 (BS028) 1
5 |R42-SEA052035.007.0 SEAL 52 X35 X 7.0 (TC-35-52-7) 1
6 |P19-STR3042500A STRIPPER SS304 VR/C2500A 1
7 |P22-BSEBRZ02500A BASE BRONZE VR/C2500A 1
8 |S13-30409.52038 BOLT HEX HD SS304 0-3/8 X 1-1/2 INCH 4
9 |S45-30407.94038 SCREW SHCS SS304 5/16 X 1-1/2 INCH 5
10 |R43-NIP3036.35UNFST GREASE NIPPLE SS303 1/4"UNF STRAIGHT 1
11 |S33-30406.35013 SCREW CSK SL MT 304 0-1/4 X 1/2 INCH 2
12 |S94-CIR304025 CIRCLIP SS304 25MM 1
13 |S76-30409.52 WASHER SPRING SS304 3/8 INCH 4
14 |S20-30409.52 NUT HEX SS304 0-3/8 INCH 4
15 |P16-RNG303VRC2500A |[SPLIT RING 303 VRC2500A 1
16 |S76-30412.70 WASHER SPRING SS304 1/2 INCH 4
17 |S75-30412.70025 WASHER FLAT SS304 1/2 INCH X 1 INCH 4
18 |S20-30412.70UNC NUT HEX SS304 0-1/2 INCH UNC 4
19 |P24-STD3042500A STUD SS304 VR/C2500A 4
20 [P05-PLRBRZ2500A PEELER BRONZE VR/C2500A 1
21 [S45-30407.94019 SCREW SHCS SS304 5/16 X 0-3/4 INCH 1
22 [P05-CCVBRZ2500A CHAIN COVER BRONZE VR/C2500A 1
23 |P15-PIN30412.7X32 PIN - CHAIN COVER ATL 1/2X5/16/1-1/4" 1
24 |R40-FGRPVCO0850A FINGER PVC VR/C850A 1
25 [S36-SPR304FGR SPRING - FINGER ATLANTICS 1
26 [S35-30406.35BSW006 SCREW GRUB 304 0-1/4 BSW X 0-1/4 INCH 2
27 [P15-PIN30419.05X27 PIN - FINGER ATLANTICS 1
28 [F90-HAN304250 HANDLE BRAKE SS304 10" 1
29 [P25-MAN1600A MANUAL VR/C1600-2500-3500-4000 ATLANTIC 1
30 |P01-DADPO063FC02500A |ADAPTOR ALLOY VF63FC - VR/C2500 ATLANTIC 1
31 [S46-3047.9425.4 SCREW THUMB SS304 5/16 "X 1" 1
32 |R41-ORG01100701.8 '0O' RING SEAL 11 X ID7.5 X 1.75 (BS011) 1
33 |[P08-CNEBRZ2500A CONE BRONZE VR/C2500A 1

A
B

QYPSY
MOTOR / GEARBOX ASSEMBLY

HOBART

ENGINEERING

TOLERANCES (mm)

X.

+ -

R e —
aaacoC
TITLE

ATLANTIC VR2500/3500
EXPLODED VIEW

RT No.
K08-ATLVR2500

AN 04/04/00

DATE DRG No.

K08-ATLVR2500

X.X -
XXX -
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
MATERIAL DRN
SCALE
FINISH

APP1 APP2

SIZE

AL

© COPYRIGHT MUIR ENGINEERING PTY. LTD.




